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PROFESSIONAL    COLLEAGUES 
 
 
Richard S. Levick, Esq. | President |LOR|   Thom Dimitriou | Business Development Manager |LOR| 
Levick Strategic Communications    Onvia, Inc. 

1900 M Street NW, 4th Floor     509 Olive Way, Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20036     Seattle, Washington 98101 
Office: 202.973.1302      Cellular: 206.931.5670 
rlevick@levick.com      thomd@comcast.com  

 
 
Steve Burnett | Vice President    Roberto Zamora | Construction Coordinator 
Kaplan Legal Education     Lake Washington School District No. 414 

1133 Westwood Boulevard     20324 19th Avenue Northeast 
Suite 2010       Redmond, Washington 98052 
Los Angeles, CA  90024     Cellular: 425.854.9736 
sburnett@kaplan.edu     rzamora@lwsd.org 

         
 
Ann C Dorticos | Broker | Property Manager   Peter J. Mintzer | Managing Partner  
MacPherson’s Property Management   Selman Breitman LLP Pacific Northwest Group 

18551 Aurora Avenue North; Suite 300   600 University Street, Suite 1800 
Shoreline, Washington 98133    Seattle, WA 98101 
Cellular: 206.280.3663     Office: 206.805.0206 
realannie@live.com      pmintzer@selmanlaw.com 

      
 
Shawn Lipton | Founder |LOR|    Brion Rockwell | Film Director  
The Trusted Coach      Shave and a Haircut Productions 
220 Second Ave. South     P.O. Box 99152 
Seattle, WA 98104      Seattle, Washington 98199 
Office: 206.794.9576      Cellular: 206.391.3140 
shawn@thetrustedcoach.com    brionrockwell@hotmail.com 

 
 
Gregory Banasek | Regional Sales Manager |LOR|  David Donihue | Film Director | Editor 
Edlen Electrical Exhibition Services   Strangemind Films 
5931 4th Ave. South      1903 10th Avenue West 
Seattle, WA 98108      Seattle, Washington 98119 
Office: 206.781.2411      Studio: 206.325.0376 
gmbanasek@mindspring.com    strangemindfilms@hotmail.com 

 

 
Letters of Recommendation     Letters of Recommendation |LOR| available from: 
platrei.com/aboutus/testimonials.html      Pro2Net |VP & Manager|, Principal Financial Group   

        |client|, Presentation Services |Manager|, Providence 
        Medical |client|, University of Pittsburgh |client|, SCC 
L i n k e d - I n  P r o f i l e     |Instructor|, Mac Productions |client|, Real Estate 
l inked in .co m/ in /ko sta sebok    Broker |Instructor & Clients| plus LinkedIn 
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